

श्री मधु (स) मंत्रालय L024-4891
अथवा

(Addendum No. 100 SBD/2020-21)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Public Works Division
Bharatpur

SUB-DIVISION

Raminder Kumar Singh.

388

Block - Bareilly.

ABSTRACT OF COST

35

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/① providing and fixing of working bench mark pillars					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no: (14) = 3.00 km					
@ Rs 3837.50/m					Rs 11512.50
②/② Reference pillars					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no: (14) = 3.00 km					
@ Rs 1887.13/km					Rs 5661.39
③/③ clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) i/c uprooting					
Qty. vide TMBP (13)					
Item no: (11) = 0.60 Ha					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha					Rs 30680.26
④/④ Construction of embankment with material obtained - - 1000.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no: (13)(1) = 935.0m ³					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 163820.50
⑤/⑤ 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (34)					
Item no: (13)(11) = 1345.0m ²					
@ Rs 141.14/m ²					Rs 189833.70

Continuation

c/o

Rs 401516.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6)(6) Construction of Sub-grade and Earthen shoulders with approved					
Qty. vide TMS P(34)					
Item no:- (13)(iii) = 7680.0m ²					
@ Rs 175.22/m ²					Rs 1345689=00
(7)(7) Construction of granular sub base by providing					
Qty. vide TMS P(21)					
Item no:- (61) = 2229.97m ²					
limit Qty. = 2229.97m ²					
@ Rs 2825.20/m ²					Rs 6322410=00
(8) Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting using					
Qty. vide TMS P(24)					
Item no:- (2) = 7746.96m ²					
limit Qty. = 7746.96m ²					
@ Rs 3762.88/m ²					Rs 2915350=00
(9) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. vide TMS P(25)					
Item no:- (3) = 10359.46m ²					
limit Qty. = 10327.50m ²					
@ Rs 42.28/m ²					Rs 436646=00

Continuation

C/o Rs 11421611=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) using —					
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
Item no:- ① = 10359.46m ²					
Limit Qty. = 10327.50m ²					
@ Rs 14.20/m ²					Rs 146650=00
⑪ Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing —					
Qty. vide TMBP (25)					
Item no:- ② = 10359.46m ²					
Limit Qty. = 10327.50m ²					
@ Rs 206.85/m ²					Rs 2136243=00
⑫ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material —					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- ① = 118.295m ³					
Limit Qty. = 114.75m ³					
@ Rs 2835.20/m ³					Rs 325329=00
⑬ P/L, Spreading and Compacting Stone —					
as mgs					
Qty. vide TMBP (27)					
Item no:- ② = 86.06m ³					
@ Rs 3763.88/m ³					Rs 323919=00

Continuation

c/o Rs 143,53,762=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Construction of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (61) = 185.60m ²					
@ Rs-6840.82/m ²					Rs-1255974-00
(15) Km Stone					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (3) = 4 nos.					
@ Rs-2275.67/No.					Rs-9102-00
(16) 200m Stone					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (3) = 12 nos.					
@ Rs-602.42/No.					Rs-7229-00
(17) R.C.C. M15 grade boundary pillars/ local stone of standard					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (4) = 96 nos.					
@ Rs-500.26/no.					Rs-48034-00
(18) P/F of retro reflective Cautionary, mandatory sign board					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (5) = 6 nos.					
@ Rs-4730.55/no.					Rs-28383-00

Continuation

C/o Rs-15702484-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) 900mm equilateral and triangle.					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (6) = 6 nos.					
@ Rs 4684.53/no.					Rs 29131=00
20) 600mm x 450mm rect.					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (7) = 6 nos.					
@ Rs 4684.53/no.					Rs 28107=00
21) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. vide TmsP (29)					
Item no:- (8) = 600.0m ²					
@ Rs 73544/m ²					Rs 441264=00
22) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TmsP (28)					
Item no:- (9) = 185 nos					
@ Rs 819.92/nos					Rs 151685=00
23) providing and laying of a R.C.C. pipe duct 300mm dia					
Qty. vide TmsP (29)					
Item no:- (10) = 60.0m					
@ Rs 859.63/m					Rs 51577=00

Continuation

C/P Rs 1,64,04,248=00

Continuation